
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= PARADE
HOMEBUILDERS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199106190001
76230

06/19/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

28 496

199110170003
09880

10/17/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

29 661

199112180003
68080

12/18/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

30 74

199202270000
06092

02/27/1992
12:00:00

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

30 614

199012130003
54260

12/13/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

27 58

199101220000
19210

01/22/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

30 303

199110170003
09940

10/17/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

29 662


