Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106190001 76230	06/19/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	28	496				
199110170003 09880	10/17/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	29	661				
199112180003 68080	12/18/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	30	74				
199202270000 06092	02/27/1992 12:00:00	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	30	614				
199012130003 54260	12/13/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	27	58				
199101220000 19210	01/22/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	30	303				
199110170003 09940	10/17/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	29	662				